Tryouts

Tryouts will be held in late October/November for grades 1st-6th, January for 7th-8th grades
and March for 9th-11th grades. Final rosters will not exceed 9-10 players: 4-dates will be held
for tryouts.

Cost of tryouts will be $25 per player-(The $25 tryout fee will go toward season fees for players
selected onto a team)

(1st-6th) Monday, October 17, 2016 & Monday, October 24, 2016
1st-4th 6:00pm-7:00pm, 5th-6th 7:00-8:00pm

(1st-6th) Saturday, October 29, 2016 & Saturday, November 6, 2016
1st-4th 10:00am-11:00am, 5th-6th 11:00am-Noon

(7th-8th) Monday, January 23, 2017 & Monday, January 30, 2017
7:00-8:00pm

(7th-8th) Saturday, January 21, 2017 & Saturday, January 28, 2017
11:00am-Noon

(9th-11th) Monday, March 13, 2017 & Monday, March 20, 2017
7:00-8:00pm

(9th-11th) Saturday, March 11, 2017 & Saturday, March 18, 2017
11:00am-Noon

Tryout Location will be Basketball City-16400 Eastland Dr., Rose




